
 

 

Ende 16. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 31'682'398 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2019 

HT-Total 968'634 kWh / NT-Total 1'297'489 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'266'123 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2019 / HT 113'378 kWh / NT 158'052 kWh / Monats-Total 271'430 kWh / Gesamt-Total 31'682'398 kWh 

November  2019 / HT  88'918 kWh / NT 118'978 kWh / Monats-Total 207'896 kWh / Gesamt-Total 31'410'968 kWh 

Oktober   2019 / HT  93'637 kWh / NT 125'960 kWh / Monats-Total 219'597 kWh / Gesamt-Total 31'203'072 kWh 

September 2019 / HT  53'967 kWh / NT  75'425 kWh / Monats-Total 129'392 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'983'475 kWh 

August    2019 / HT  82'652 kWh / NT  90'850 kWh / Monats-Total 173'502 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'854'083 kWh 

Juli      2019 / HT  27'828 kWh / NT  30'984 kWh / Monats-Total  58'812 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'680'581 kWh 

Juni      2019 / HT  60'615 kWh / NT  83'795 kWh / Monats-Total 144'410 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'621'769 kWh 

Mai       2019 / HT  96'485 kWh / NT 133'292 kWh / Monats-Total 229'777 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'477'359 kWh 

April     2019 / HT  45'527 kWh / NT  64'612 kWh / Monats-Total 110'139 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'248'222 kWh 

März      2019 / HT 107'274 kWh / NT 147'431 kWh / Monats-Total 254'705 kWh / Gesamt-Total 30'138'083 kWh 

Februar   2019 / HT 108'220 kWh / NT 145'145 kWh / Monats-Total 253'365 kWh / Gesamt-Total 29'883'378 kWh 

Januar    2019 / HT  90'133 kWh / NT 122'965 kWh / Monats-Total 213'089 kWh / Gesamt-Total 29'630'013 kWh 


